
FINA / ARENA SWIMMING WORLD CUP 2007
DURBAN SINGAPORE SYDNEY MOSCOW STOCKHOLM BERLIN BELO HORIZONTE

19­20 October 2007

Event 118
20 OCT 2007 ­ 17:30

Men's 1500m Freestyle
1500m Nage Libre Hommes

Timed Final
Classement direct

  Start List
 Liste de départ

 

WR 14:10.10 HACKETT Grant AUS Perth (AUS) 7 AUG 2001   53.60

12:17.11
 8:28.45
 4:40.13

 1:49.96
 5:37.00
 9:25.73
13:14.02  

10:22.90
 6:34.11
 2:46.46

11:20.05
 7:31.36
 3:43.19

WC 14:29.51 HACKETT Grant AUS Sydney (AUS) 18 JAN 2000        

        
        
        

        
        
        
          

        
        
        

        
        
        

Name
NOC

Code YOB

Event No. 18Final

Qualifying Time Time RankLane

"TIMED FINAL"

LAWSON Charlton RSA 841  16:24.00  

SCHOEMAN Riaan RSA 892  15:27.02  

HERMAN Heerden RSA 903  15:24.80  

KUBUSCH Christain GER 884  15:13.27  

ELLIS John RSA 905  15:16.93  

HO Chad RSA 906  15:26.38  

SWART Pieter RSA 877  15:38.51  

AL KABI Walleed UAE 918  17:02.83  
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